

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-11		Version:	1	Name:	A resolution from the Milwaukee Co Committee on Deferred Compensa approval to execute an agreement investment consulting services for period with two optional one-year e beginning January	tion, requesting with RVK, Inc, for a three-year
Туре:		n Report			Status:	Signed	
File created:	11/24	1/2021			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	1/6/2022	
Title:	A resolution from the Milwaukee County Select Committee on Deferred Compensation, requesting approval to execute an agreement with RVK, Inc, for investment consulting services for a three-year period with two optional one-year extensions beginning January 1, 2022						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:	, , , ,						
	, , , , , Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
Attachments:		Action By County E	xecutive		-	tion GNED	Result
Attachments:	Ver.	County Ex	e County E	Board	SI		Result Pass
Attachments: Date 1/6/2022	Ver. 1	County Ex Milwauke Superviso	e County E		of AE	GNED	

A resolution from the Milwaukee County Select Committee on Deferred Compensation, requesting approval to execute an agreement with RVK, Inc, for investment consulting services for a three-year period with two optional one-year extensions beginning January 1, 2022